
CORPORATE ADDRESS:
1740 Owen Drive, Suite B 
Fayetteville, NC 28304

CONTACT:
Lewis Hardin 
Direct:	  910.322.1406 
Office:	  910.824.7400 
Fax:	  910.483.3488 
lewis@hardinconstructiongroup.com

HardinConstructionGroup.com

NAICS:

CAGE CODE:
7Z4V2

DUNS #
08-030-9510

UNLIMITED LICENSED 
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
License # 79209

236116 
238130 
238170 
238210 
238320 
238340 
238390 
321918 
236210 
236118 

238160 
238190 
238310 
283330 
238350 
238990 
236220 
238744 
238350

CAPABILITY STATEMENT

BUSINESS SUMMARY: 
Hardin Construction and Investment Group 
is a HUB certified, minority, women owned 
small business that provides general 
contracting services for the commercial, 
residential, government & industrial building 
industry throughout North Carolina. We also 
self-perform a large portion of our work.

CORE COMPETENCIES:
•	 �RS Means Cost Works 

Estimating

•	 General Contracting

•	 Plan & Spec

•	 Design-Build Construction

•	 Construction Management

•	 Remodeling / Renovations

•	 Roofing

•	 Masonry

•	 Demolition

CURRENT & PAST PERFORMANCES 
•	 Bordeaux Shopping Center

•	 �Scotland County Prison 
System

•	 Cross Creek Mall

•	 Several local area churches

•	 �U.S. Army Corp of 
Engineers, FT. Bragg, NC

•	 �Fort Bragg Federal Credit 
Union, Fort Bragg, NC

•	 �U.S. Coast Guard Station, 
Wrightsville Beach, NC


