

CORPORATE ADDRESS:

1740 Owen Drive, Suite B Fayetteville, NC 28304

CONTACT:

Lewis Hardin

Direct: 910.322.1406 **Office:** 910.824.7400 910.483.3488 Fax:

lewis@hardinconstructiongroup.com

HardinConstructionGroup.com

NAICS:

236116	238160
238130	238190
238170	238310
238210	283330
238320	238350
238340	238990
238390	236220
321918	238744
236210	238350

CAGE CODE:

7Z4V2

236118

DUNS#

08-030-9510

UNLIMITED LICENSED GENERAL CONTRACTOR

License # 79209



CAPABILITY STATEMENT

BUSINESS SUMMARY:

Hardin Construction and Investment Group is a HUB certified, minority, women owned small business that provides general contracting services for the commercial, residential, government & industrial building industry throughout North Carolina. We also self-perform a large portion of our work.

CORE COMPETENCIES:

- RS Means Cost Works **Estimating**
- General Contracting
- Plan & Spec
- Design-Build Construction
- Construction Management
- Remodeling / Renovations
- Roofing
- Masonry
- Demolition

CURRENT & PAST PERFORMANCES

- Bordeaux Shopping Center
- Scotland County Prison System
- Cross Creek Mall
- Several local area churches
- U.S. Army Corp of Engineers, FT. Bragg, NC
- Fort Bragg Federal Credit Union, Fort Bragg, NC
- U.S. Coast Guard Station, Wrightsville Beach, NC



